
 

                                            

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 

 

YEAR 2023/24 

             

TERM 1 
 

 

 

 

Pupil Days 

Total: 190 

Teacher Training Day Tuesday 29 August 2023  

School open Wednesday 30 August 2023  

School close Friday 13 October 2023 33 

TERM 2 
  

School open Monday 30 October  2023  

School close Wednesday 20 December 2023 38 

TERM 3 
  

Teacher Training Day Thursday 4 January 2024  

Teacher Training Day Friday 5 January 2024  

School open Monday 8 January 2024  

School close Friday 16 February 2024 30 

TERM 4 
  

Teacher Training Day Monday 26 February 2024  

School open Tuesday 27 February 2024  

School close Thursday 28 March 2024 23 

TERM 5 
  

School open Thursday 11 April 2024  

May Bank Holiday Monday 6 May 2024  

School close Friday 24 May 2024 31 

TERM 6 
  

School open Monday 3 June 2024  

School close Friday 19 July 2024 35 

 


